
Date Time Workshop Location 
Friday, August 12-13 10:00AM — 10:00PM 1st Year Students' Fall Orientation Retreat  SSS Classroom 

Friday, August 19 05:30PM P2P Matching Ceremony & Soccer Game @Morrison Meet in SSS Classroom  

Friday, August 26 02:00PM — 04:00PM TRIO SSS Welcome Back BBQ SSS Classroom 

Friday, August 26 04:00PM — 05:00PM Tackle Test Taking and Test Anxiety with Tips & Tricks! SSS Classroom 

Friday, August 26 05:00PM — 07:00PM P2P Activity: Board Game Night  SSS Classroom 

Monday, August 29 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Loan Forgiveness & Repayment Plans SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, August 30 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: How to Choose Between Graduate or Professional School SSS Classroom   

Wednesday, August 31 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: How to Find an Internship SSS Classroom   

Wednesday, August 31 TRIO SSS Chemistry Fellowship Application Due 

Thursday, September 1 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: How to use Health Insurance SSS Classroom   

Saturday, September 10 10:00AM — 12:00PM P2P Activity: Top Golf  Off-site 

Monday, September 12 03:00PM — 04:00PM #adulting: Healthy Eating on a Budget SSS Classroom   

Tuesday, September 13 03:00PM — 04:00PM #adulting: How to Study Abroad and Find Funding SSS Classroom 

Wednesday, September 14 03:00PM — 04:00PM #adulting: Building a Grad School Timeline SSS Classroom   

Thursday, September 15 03:00PM — 06:00PM Study Abroad Fair Harper Ballroom 

Thursday, September 15 03:00PM — 04:00PM Scholarship Searching 101  SSS Classroom 

Friday, September 16 12:00PM — 03:00PM Resume Lab SSS Classroom 

Saturday, September 17  02:00PM — 04:00PM P2P Activity: Axe Throwing Off-site 

Tuesday, September 27 11:30AM — 04:00PM Fall Career Fair Meet in SSS @11:15AM 

Saturday, October 1 10:00AM — 12:00PM P2P Activity: Smash Room  Off-site 

Saturday, October 1 Verano Dominicano Application Due 

Tuesday, October 4 02:00PM — 03:00PM  FAFSA Info & Completion Workshop  SSS Classroom 

October 9 — 16 Fall Break 

October 17 — November 4 Midterm Meetings  Schedule with your Coach 

Saturday, October 22 10:00AM — 12:00PM P2P Activity: Pumpkin Patch SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, November 1 02:00PM — 03:00PM Graduate & Professional School Tour | Creighton University Across Campus 

Tuesday, November 1 Business Card Application Due 

Tuesday, November 8 National First-Gen Day 

Saturday, November 12 10:00AM — 06:00PM Study Party  SSS Classroom 

Saturday, November 12 06:30PM — 09:00PM P2P Activity: Movie Night and Potluck SSS Classroom 

Thursday, December 1 TRIO SSS Spring Event & Operations Internship Application Due 

December 12 —  January 6 Winter Break 

Tuesday, January 10 06:00PM — 08:00PM 1st Year Students' Spring Orientation Retreat SSS Classroom 

Monday, January 23 02:00PM — 04:00PM Welcome Back Snack Attack SSS Classroom 

Monday, January 23 04:00PM — 05:00PM GALLUP Strengths Workshop | Interview Prep SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, January 24 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: How to rent an apartment SSS Classroom 

Wednesday, January 25 04:00PM — 05:00PM "I WAS pre-health…now what?" SSS Classroom 

Thursday, January 26 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Job Searching for Seniors SSS Classroom 

Friday, January 27 04:00PM — 05:00PM #adulting: Understanding Credit Scores  SSS Classroom   

Wednesday, February 1 TRIO SSS Summer Enrollment & Onboarding Internship Application Due 

Saturdays in February 09:00AM — 05:00PM Taxes with VITA Harper Center 

Monday, February 20 03:00PM — 04:00PM EOA & MKN Scholarships Submission Prep Workshop SSS Classroom 

Tuesday, February 21 03:00PM — 04:00PM Summer Research Opportunities & Post-Bach Programs SSS Classroom 

Wednesday, February 22 03:00PM — 04:00PM Resume 2.0 SSS Classroom 

Thursday, February 23 03:00PM — 04:00PM Entrance Exam Prep | GRE, MCAT, DAT, GMAT, LSAT, PCAT SSS Classroom 

Friday, February 24   First-Gen Shadowing Field Trip | Union Pacific Union Pacific HQ 

Saturday, February 25   National TRiO Day   

Saturday, February 25  03:00PM — 05:00PM P2P Recruitment Party: Bowling Off-site 

Wednesday, March 1 P2P Mentor Application Due 

March 5 — 12 Spring Break   

March 13 — 31 Midterm Meetings Schedule with your Coach 

Thursday, March 23 04:00PM —  05:00PM Senior Power Hour SSS Classroom 

Thursday-Friday, April 6-7 05:00PM Graduate School Trip (registration required)    

April 17-21 12:00PM — 03:00PM Week of Recognition   

Saturday, April 22 10:00AM — 06:00PM Study Party SSS Classroom 

Friday, April 28 03:00PM —  04:00PM Last Chance FAFSA with Karen SSS Classroom 

Sunday, April 30 TRIO SSS Fall Orientation Retreat Leader Application Due 

Fulfills SSS requirement                                    Food provided                                       New this year!  

For an updated calendar, please visit creighton.edu/trio/studentsupportservices/services/    


